

2  
3 SENATE C&E COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB469  
4  
5  
6  
7

8 On page 14, lines 2 and 3, delete "assessing  
9 official" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

10 Secretary of State  
11

12 On page 14, line 3, after "postmarked" insert the  
13 following:

14 or electronically submitted  
15

16 On page 14, line 7, delete "or judge of probate"  
17

18 On page 14, line 11, after "finalized" insert the  
19 following:

20 or reduced  
21

22 On page 14, line 11, delete "assessing official" and  
23 insert in lieu thereof the following:

24 Secretary of State  
25

26 On page 14, line 13, delete "assessing official" and  
27 insert in lieu thereof the following:

1 Secretary of State

2

3 On page 14, line 16, delete "or Judge of Probate"

4

5 On page 14, line 18, after "30 days" insert the

6 following:

7 or prior to the day of the next regularly scheduled

8 election, whichever is sooner